Tax Assessor-Collector Association
Professional County Assessor-Collector

Maintenance Transcript

Reporting Period: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

Hon. Larry Gaddes
Tax Assessor-Collector
Williamson County

904 S Main St

ID: 231060

Phone: (512) 943-1954
Fax: (512) 943-3263

Enrolled Date: 01/01/2016

Georgetown, TX 78626-5829

In order to retain this designation, the TACA Active member must earn 20 Continuing Education Hours
annually. A maximum of 10 hours may be carried forward if you earn more than the required 20.

Date

01/01/2019
02/22/2019
03/08/2019
03/19/2019
05/31/2019
06/07/2019
06/13/2019

08/08/2019
08/28/2019
09/06/2019
09/09/2019
09/12/2019
11/04/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/19/2019

Description

Excess hours carried from 2018

TAC Leadership 254

Intro to Property Tax Appraisal (PTEC 102)
Bluebonnet Regional TACA Meeting
Leadership 254 - Module 2

TAC Cyber Security Awareness Module 1

85th Annual Tax Assessor-Collectors Association
Conference

TAC Cyber Security Awareness Module 2
2019 TAAO Annual Conference

TAC Legislative Conference

TAC Cyber Security Awareness Module 3
Regional Meeting

TAC Cyber Security Awareness Module 4
Ethics for County Tax Assessor-Collectors

2019 VG Young School for Tax Assessor-Collectors

Ethics for County Tax Assessor-Collectors

Total Hours for Year:

Earned Hours
10.00

18.00

20.00

4.00

15.50

0.25

12.75

0.25
14.50
7.50
0.25
3.00
0.25
1.50
11.50
2.00
121.25V

You have met your education requirements for the period 01/01/2019 - 12/31/2019.

Print Date: 12/17/2019

You may carry forward to the next reporting period 10.00 hours.

For questions regarding CE hours, please contact the TACA Education

Director at education@tacaoftexas.org.



