

Tax Assessor-Collector Association Professional County Assessor-Collector Maintenance Transcript

Reporting Period: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

Hon. Larry Gaddes Tax Assessor-Collector Williamson County 904 S Main St Georgetown, TX 78626-5829 ID: 231060 Phone: (512) 943-1954 Fax: (512) 943-3263

Enrolled Date: 01/01/2016

In order to retain this designation, the TACA Active member must earn 20 Continuing Education Hours annually. A maximum of 10 hours may be carried forward if you earn more than the required 20.

Date	Description	Earned Hours
01/01/2019	Excess hours carried from 2018	10.00
02/22/2019	TAC Leadership 254	18.00
03/08/2019	Intro to Property Tax Appraisal (PTEC 102)	20.00
03/19/2019	Bluebonnet Regional TACA Meeting	4.00
05/31/2019	Leadership 254 - Module 2	15.50
06/07/2019	TAC Cyber Security Awareness Module 1	0.25
06/13/2019	85th Annual Tax Assessor-Collectors Association Conference	12.75
08/08/2019	TAC Cyber Security Awareness Module 2	0.25
08/28/2019	2019 TAAO Annual Conference	14.50
09/06/2019	TAC Legislative Conference	7.50
09/09/2019	TAC Cyber Security Awareness Module 3	0.25
09/12/2019	Regional Meeting	3.00
11/04/2019	TAC Cyber Security Awareness Module 4	0.25
11/14/2019	Ethics for County Tax Assessor-Collectors	1.50
11/14/2019	2019 VG Young School for Tax Assessor-Collectors	11.50
11/19/2019	Ethics for County Tax Assessor-Collectors	2.00
	Total Hours for Year:	121.25 🗸

You have met your education requirements for the period 01/01/2019 - 12/31/2019.

You may carry forward to the next reporting period 10.00 hours.